13.01.2023

Platz D/S Nr.

NHoUnbhwhe—

Skat-Championat 2023

Serienwertung Serie 2

D

114
324
209
420
136
132
118

5 Preise

Name, Vorname

Albrecht, Ecki
Ams, Josef
Krohle, Erwin
Plege, Natalie
Altenkirch, Wieland
Weidenbach, André
Zens, Josef
Ende der Liste

Ser.2

1.985
1.733
1.688
1.624
1.578
1.575
1.555
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